Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Barnes - (475394) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.52
2:36.24
2:36.45
2:38.00
2:43.23
2:57.03
2:58.08
3:01.66
3:05.70
3:06.82
3:08.84
3:39.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.52
2:38.00
2:36.24
2:36.45
2:43.23
2:57.03
3:01.66
3:05.70
2:58.08
3:06.82

3:08.84
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

517
345
344
334
302
237
233
219
205
202
195
124

WA Pts

517

237
219
205
233
202
195

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

25/10/15
23/01/15
17/11/13
25/09/15
09/03/13
16/11/12
06/03/11
11/03/12
09/04/11
06/03/11
12/11/10
31/10/09

Date

25/10/15
25/09/15
23/01/15
17/11/13
09/03/13
16/11/12
11/03/12
09/04/11
06/03/11
06/03/11
12/11/10

Meet

Manchester International Meet 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Championships

Portsmouth Northsea

Meet

Manchester International Meet 2015

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Championships

Venue

Manchester
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Southampton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Littledown
Waterlooville
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Manchester
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Littledown
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:39.68 124 31/10/09 Portsmouth Northsea Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



