## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

William Barnes - (475394) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.52	517	F	25/10/15	Manchester International Meet 2015	Manchester	Portsmouth N	2
2:36.24	345	F	23/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:36.45	344		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Portsmouth N	3
2:38.00	334	F	25/09/15	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:43.23	302		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Portsmouth N	2
2:57.03	237	F	16/11/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:58.08	233		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
3:01.66	219		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
3:05.70	205		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Portsmouth N	2
3:06.82	202		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
3:08.84	195		12/11/10	Portsmouth Northsea Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
3:39.68	124		31/10/09	Portsmouth Northsea	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.52	517	F	25/10/15	Manchester International Meet 2015	Manchester	Portsmouth N	2
2:38.00	334	F	25/09/15	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:36.24	345	F	23/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:36.45	344		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Portsmouth N	3
2:43.23	302		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Portsmouth N	2
2:57.03	237	F	16/11/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
3:01.66	219		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
3:05.70	205		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Portsmouth N	2
2:58.08	233		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
3:06.82	202		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
3:08.84 opyright 2024	195 <b>1</b>		12/11/10	Portsmouth Northsea Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N Powered By SPORT	4 FSYSTEM

Page 2 / 2

3:39.68 124 31/10/09 Portsmouth Northsea Portsmouth N

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS